Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan...... after coming to Pakistan.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

Sadequain was invited to visit.... by French Committee of the international association Plastic

Arts.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.

Sadequain was honoured with ...... from Pakistani Government.

The private exhibitio of paintings of sadequain was hed in.

Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.

Sadequan organised his paintings exhibition at... with out Cheif Guest.

Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.

Sadequain Naqvi was emplayed at.

The number of paintigs of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is more than.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.

Khalid Igbal has been teaching in............. University.

Government of Pakistan , honoured Rehman Chughtai with a medal of...

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

Answers Choice

oowm» Dom»

oowm» Dom»

DomP» DOmP» DOWP DOW>

UOW» DOW » UOWP DUOWP» UOWr UOWP 00UP

Lahore
Peshawar
Karachi
Quetta

1950
1955
1965
1960

Murikh
London
Paris
New york

30 Oct 1899
22 NoV 1899
31 dEC 1899
21 Sep 1899

tamgha e imtiaz
Nish e Hilal

sitara e Jurrat
Tamgha e fazelat

1954
1955
1953
1952

1924
1925
1923
1926

Peshawr
Lahore
Quetta
Karachi

1947

. 1948

1946
1945

. B.CB.C. Radio

. Radio Germany

. All India Radio, Dehli
. Voice of America

1000
3000
4000
5000

15 June 1976
11 May 1976
12 July 1976
10 April 1976

Punjab University
Quetta

Karachi
Peshawar

Tamgha i Basalat

Sitara i Imtiaz
Hilal i Imtiaz
Tamgha | Husn e karkasdagi

First
Second
Third
Fourth



16

17

18

19

20

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .

Besides paintings, Khalid Igbal was very fond of.

"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in............. for his painting he last
super.

....... also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.

oow» OOwWwp» UTOm>P

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

. Mughat Art

Tamgha -e- Hasalay

Nishan -e- Hilal
Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi

. Hunting
. gardening
. Travelling

. 1960
. 1959
. 1958

. Akmal and Kamil

C. Aziz and Rashid
D. Asgar and Mubashir



