

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan after coming to Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Karachi D. Quetta
2	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.	A. 1950 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1960
3	Sadequain was invited to visit by French Committee of the international association Plastic Arts.	A. Murikh B. London C. Paris D. New york
4	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.	A. 30 Oct 1899 B. 22 NoV 1899 C. 31 dEC 1899 D. 21 Sep 1899
5	Sadequain was honoured with from Pakistani Government.	A. tamgha e imtiaz B. Nish e Hilal C. sitara e Jurrat D. Tamgha e fazelat
6	The private exhibitio of paintings of sadequain was hed in.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1953 D. 1952
7	Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1923 D. 1926
8	Sadequan organised his paintings exhibition at with out Cheif Guest.	A. Peshawr B. Lahore C. Quetta D. Karachi
9	Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1946 D. 1945
10	Sadequain Naqvi was emplayed at.	A. B.CB.C. Radio B. Radio Germany C. All India Radio, Dehli D. Voice of America
11	The number of paintigs of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is more than.	A. 1000 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 5000
12	Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.	A. 15 June 1976 B. 11 May 1976 C. 12 July 1976 D. 10 April 1976
13	Khalid lqbal has been teaching in University.	A. Punjab University B. Quetta C. Karachi D. Peshawar
14	Government of Pakistan , honoured Rehman Chughtai with a medal of	A. Tamgha i Basalat B. Sitara i Imtiaz C. Hilal i Imtiaz D. Tamgha I Husn e karkasdagi
15	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth

16	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
17	Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .	A. Tamgha -e- Hasalay B. Tamgha -e- Fazeelat C. Nishan -e- Hilal D. Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi
18	Besides paintings, Khalid lqbal was very fond of.	A. Hunting B. Reading C. gardening D. Travelling
19	"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in for his painting he last super.	A. 1961 B. 1960 C. 1959 D. 1958
20	also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.	A. Akmal and Kamil B. Ahmad and Hamid C. Aziz and Rashid D. Asgar and Mubashir